```
217200-2 : n : 02/08/2022 : ORR / vr
1
2
 3
        SENATE GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB147
 4
 5
 6
7
                   On page 1, line 21, delete "participate in" and
 8
        insert in lieu thereof the following:
 9
10
                   observe
11
12
                   On page 3, line 16, restore the stricken language
13
14
                   On page 3, lines 16 to 19, delete "and to
15
        participate in the meeting to the same extent as they would be
16
        able to participate at a physical meeting of the same
17
        character. That physical"
18
19
                   On page 3, delete line 21 in its entirety and insert
20
        in lieu thereof the following:
21
                   "(c) Utilization Except as otherwise provided by
22
        this
23
24
                   Commencing on page 3, line 23, and continuing
25
        through page 4, line 2, inclusive, delete the language in its
26
        entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
```

1	manner that complies with this chapter and allowing
2	members of the public to be present at the physical location
3	required by subsection (b) is sufficient for compliance with
4	this chapter and the electronic communication does not have to
5	be otherwise made available to members of the public.